

**MICRO SLURRY PROJECT 2017
 BID TABULATION
 Bids Opened 06-06-17**

ITEM	ITEM	UNIT	AMERICAN PAVEMENT PRESERVATION			INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL			SIERRA NEVADA CONSTRUCTION			VALLEY SLURRY SEAL		
			QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	1	\$20,425.79	\$20,425.79	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$35,499.03	\$35,499.03
2	Microsurface Type 3	SY	178,941	\$1.66	\$297,042.06	178,941	\$2.55	\$456,299.55	178,941	\$1.60	\$286,305.60	178,941	\$1.61	\$288,095.01
3	Airport Microsurface Type 3	SY	6,844	\$1.66	\$11,361.04	6,844	\$2.90	\$19,847.60	6,844	\$1.60	\$10,950.40	6,844	\$1.61	\$11,018.84
4	HARP Trail Microsurface Type 3	SY	5,355	\$1.99	\$10,656.45	5,355	\$6.00	\$32,130.00	5,355	\$2.00	\$10,710.00	5,355	\$1.61	\$8,621.55
5	Angel Park Microsurface Type 3	SY	2,013	\$1.66	\$3,341.58	2,013	\$5.50	\$11,071.50	2,013	\$2.75	\$5,535.75	2,013	\$1.61	\$3,240.93
6	Hot Springs Road Microsurface Type 3	SY	5,367	\$1.66	\$8,908.72	5,367	\$3.10	\$16,636.77	5,367	\$1.60	\$8,586.72	5,367	\$1.61	\$8,640.39
7	4" Solid White Striping	LF	18,991	\$0.32	\$6,077.12	18,991	\$0.26	\$4,937.66	18,991	\$0.26	\$4,937.66	18,991	\$0.27	\$5,127.57
8	4" Broken White Striping	LF	3,010	\$0.20	\$602.00	3,010	\$0.16	\$481.60	3,010	\$0.16	\$481.60	3,010	\$0.16	\$481.60
9	8" Solid White Striping	LF	1,676	\$0.52	\$871.52	1,676	\$0.50	\$838.00	1,676	\$0.50	\$838.00	1,676	\$0.52	\$871.52
10	4" DBL Solid Yellow Striping	LF	7,828	\$0.49	\$3,835.72	7,828	\$0.36	\$2,818.08	7,828	\$0.36	\$2,818.08	7,828	\$0.37	\$2,896.36
11	4" DBL Solid & Broken Yellow Striping	LF	12,945	\$0.35	\$4,530.75	12,945	\$0.29	\$3,754.05	12,945	\$0.29	\$3,754.05	12,945	\$0.30	\$3,883.50
12	Preformed Pavement Markings-Thermoplastic	EA	145	\$173.80	\$25,201.00	145	\$140.00	\$20,300.00	145	\$140.00	\$20,300.00	145	\$147.00	\$21,315.00
13	Preformed Pavement Markings - "ONLY" Thermoplastic	EA	12	\$281.60	\$3,379.20	12	\$240.00	\$2,880.00	12	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	12	\$262.00	\$3,144.00
14	Preformed Yield Shark Tooth - Thermoplastic	EA	155	\$0.36	\$55.80	155	\$20.00	\$3,100.00	155	\$20.00	\$3,100.00	155	\$21.00	\$3,255.00
15	Solid White Stop Bar - Thermoplastic	LF	904	\$11.55	\$10,441.20	904	\$9.10	\$8,226.40	904	\$9.10	\$8,226.40	904	\$9.55	\$8,633.20
16	24" Solid White Cross Walk - Thermoplastic	LF	4,390	\$11.55	\$50,704.50	4,390	\$9.10	\$39,949.00	4,390	\$9.10	\$39,949.00	4,390	\$9.55	\$41,924.50
17	Placement and Maintenance of Traffic Control	LS	1	\$40,511.00	\$40,511.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$59,513.74	\$59,513.74	1	\$40,025.00	\$40,025.00
			TOTAL		\$505,519.66	TOTAL		\$693,696.00	TOTAL		\$489,007.00	TOTAL		\$486,673.00
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1														
1	Removal of existing Thermoplastic traffic markings prior to placement of Micro Slurry	SY	150	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	150	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	150	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	150	\$43.00	\$6,450.00
			TOTAL		\$510,769.66	TOTAL		\$696,696.00	TOTAL		\$492,007.00	TOTAL		\$493,123.00